HOT FOOD

PIES

BEEF, CHICKEN & POTATO
PARTY PIE
HOME MADE SAUSAGE ROLL
PUFF (spinach & ricotta)
DIM SIM
MINI PIZZA
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
TOASTED SANDWICH

2 FILLINGS

3 FILLINGS
SPECIAL OF THE DAY

COLD FOOD

SALAD SANDWICH, WRAP OR ROLL
CHICKEN, SALAMI OR HAM with salad
Salad / vegetarian
MUESLI CUPS
FRUIT CUPS (SEASONAL)
HOME MADE MUFFINS
HOME MADE SLICE
HOME MADE COOKIE OF THE DAY
SUNRICE MINI BITES
SALT N’ VINEGAR
COBBS ORIGINAL POPCORN
HARVEST SNAPS - Baked pea crisps
CHIPS - sea salt, honey soy chicken, salt 'n’ vinegar
GRAIN WAVES - sour cream and chives
RASPBERRY PINEAPPLE TWIN POLE
MILO SCOOP SHAKE
FROZEN YOGURT
RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY & MANGO
BERRI FRUIT TUBE various flavours
WATER
ICE BREAK ICED COFFEE
OAK CHOCOLATE
OAK STRAWBERRY
OAK ICED COFFEE
PRIMA JUICE BOXES
APPLE, ORANGE, TROPICAL & APPLE RASPBERRY
FRESHA 100% ORANGE JUICE
FRESHA APPLE & BLACKCURRANT JUICE

EMMA & TOMS JUICES
KARMA RAMA & GREEN JUICE

$4.50

$1.50
$2.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50

$3.50
$4.50
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$3.00
$1.00/$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$3.50

$2.00
$0.50
$2.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00

$3.00
$2.50
$3.50



