HOT FOOD

PIES	\$4.50
BEEF, CHICKEN & POTATO	
PARTY PIE	\$1.50
HOME MADE SAUSAGE ROLL	\$2.50
PUFF (spinach & ricotta)	\$0.50
DIM SIM	\$1.00
MINI PIZZA	\$1.50
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$2.50
TOASTED SANDWICH	
2 FILLINGS	\$3.50
3 FILLINGS	\$4.50
SPECIAL OF THE DAY	\$5.00
COLD FOOD	
SALAD SANDWICH, WRAP OR ROLL	\$5.00
CHICKEN, SALAMI OR HAM with salad	\$5.00
Salad / vegetarian	\$4.50
MUESLICUPS	\$3.00
FRUIT CUPS (SEASONAL)	\$1.00/\$2.00
HOME MADE MUFFINS	\$2.00
HOME MADE SLICE	\$2.00
HOME MADE COOKIE OF THE DAY	\$0.50
SUNRICE MINI BITES	\$1.00
SALT N' VINEGAR	
COBBS ORIGINAL POPCORN	\$1.00
HARVEST SNAPS – Baked pea crisps	\$1.00
CHIPS – sea salt, honey soy chicken, salt 'n' vinegar	\$1.00
GRAIN WAVES – sour cream and chives	\$1.00
RASPBERRY PINEAPPLE TWIN POLE	\$2.00
MILO SCOOP SHAKE	\$3.50
FROZENYOGURT	
RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY & MANGO	\$2.00
BERRI FRUIT TUBE various flavours	\$0.50
WATER	\$2.00
ICE BREAK ICED COFFEE	\$3.50
OAK CHOCOLATE	\$2.50
OAK STRAWBERRY	\$2.50
OAK ICED COFFEE	\$2.50
PRIMA JUICE BOXES	\$1.00
APPLE, ORANGE, TROPICAL & APPLE RASPBERRY	
FRESHA 100% ORANGE JUICE	\$3.00
FRESHA APPLE & BLACKCURRANT JUICE	\$2.50
EMMA & TOMS JUICES	\$3.50
KARMA RAMA & GREEN JUICE	